Accordingly, the price per Equity Share to be issued
is fixed at ` 676 (Rupees Six Hundred and Seventy
Six) which is higher than the price as computed
under Regulation 164 of SEBI ICDR Regulations.

 As the Equity Shares of the Company have been
listed on the Stock Exchanges for a period of more
than 26 (twenty six) weeks prior to the Relevant Date,
the Company is not required to re-compute the price
per Equity Share to be issued and therefore, the
Company is not required to submit the undertaking
specified under Regulation 163(1)(g) and Regulation
163(1)(h) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

4. Proposal / Intention of Promoters, Directors or
Key Managerial Personnel to subscribe the offer:

 None of the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel or
Promoters of the Company intend to subscribe to
the Allotment Shares.

5. The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the proposed issue of shares:

Sl.
No.

Category Pre-issue Shareholding* Shareholding Pattern on
the date of listing of equity

shares issued pursuant
to proposed preferential

allotment
No. of shares

held
% holding No. of shares

held
% holding

A. Promoters and Promoter Group
Holding

1. Indian Promoters / Promoter
Group:
Individuals / HUF 17679674 12.10 17679674 12.04
Trust 0 0.00 0 0.00
Bodies Corporate 86689320 59.33 86689320 59.03
Sub Total 104368994 71.43 104368994 71.07

2. Foreign Promoters / Promoter
Group:
Individuals / HUF 0 0.00 0 0.00
Bodies Corporate 0 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total (A) 104368994 71.43 104368994 71.07

B1. Non – Promoters’ holding:
Institutions:
Mutual Funds 7871275 5.39 7871275 5.36
Alternative Investment Funds 377965 0.26 377965 0.26
Foreign Portfolio Investor
(Corporate)

21172608 14.50 21927045 14.93

Financial Institutions / Banks 62735 0.04 62735 0.04
Insurance Companies 0 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total (B1) 29484583 20.18 30239020 20.59

EGM NOTICE | 9

Sl.
No.

Category Pre-issue Shareholding* Shareholding Pattern on
the date of listing of equity

shares issued pursuant
to proposed preferential

allotment
No. of shares

held
% holding No. of shares

held
% holding

B2. Others
Individuals 7894486 5.40 7894486 5.38
Bodies Corporate 3089078 2.11 3089078 2.10
Non-Resident Indians 383755 0.26 383755 0.26
Non-Resident Indians (Non-
Repatriable)

236737 0.16 236737 0.16

Clearing Member 234538 0.16 234538 0.16
Directors and relatives 0 0.00 0 0.00
Trust 14343 0.01 14343 0.01
Hindu Undivided Family 227287 0.16 227287 0.15
Foreign Inst. Investor 3838 0.00 3838 0.00
Office Bearers 159397 0.11 159397 0.11
NBFCs 6892 0.00 6892 0.00
Sub Total (B2) 12250351 8.38 12250351 8.34
Grand Total (A + B1 + B2) 146103928 100.00 146858365 100.00

 * As on July 11, 2019.

6. The proposed time frame within which the Preferential Issue shall be completed:

 The proposed allotment of the Allotment Shares requires the approval of the Competition Commission of India.
Accordingly, as provided under the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the Company shall complete the allotment of the
Allotment Shares on or before the expiry of 15 (fifteen) days from the date of receipt of the approval from the
Competition Commission of India, any other approval of permission by any regulatory authority as required.

7.  Identity of Proposed Allottees (including natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of equity